Report Preview
Company Details
Name:
Tyco Safety Products Canada Ltd.
Address:
Report Details
Report Status:
Ready to Submit
Reporting Period:
2012
Facility Name:
Tyco Safety Products - Bridgeland
Facility Address:
95 Bridgeland Avenue, North York (Ontario)
Update Comments:
Activity Details
Applicable Programs
The following programs will be notified that the facility does not meet the reporting criteria.
Environment Canada Programs
Partnering Programs
ON MOE TRA - Ontario Ministry of the Environment for the Toxic Reductions Act
NFPRER - National Framework for Petroleum Refinery Emission Reductions
Contacts
Facility Contacts

l echnical Contact:*		
May O'Brien		j
Certifying Official (or authorized de	elegate):*	
Nick Rallis		
Highest Ranking Employee:*		
Nick Rallis		
Person who prepared the report:*		
May O'Brien, May O'Brien		
Company Coordinator (optional):		
May O'Brien		
Public Contact (optional):		
Nick Rallis		
Contractor Contact (optional):		
If you are an independent contract	tor or consultant, please enter your company r	name in the field below:
Person who coordinated the prepa been submitted):	aration of the Toxics Reduction Plan (required	after a plan summary has
Facility Does Not Meet	Reporting Criteria	
For NPRI		
Enter Reason Facility Does Not M	eat Critoria (DNIMC)*	
-		
The usage of lead for 2012 is belo	ow the 50 kg NPRI reporting threshold	
For ON MOE TRA		
Select the circumstance(s) that ap	pply*	
All substances that were previous helpfile for further information)	ly reported by the facility no longer meet the c	riteria to report (Please see

Describe the circumstances that lead to the criteria no longer being met*

The usage of lead for 2012 is below the reported to NPRI	50 kg threshold for NPRI and therefore is not required to be
Describe the information and any quanti	fications relied upon for making the determination:*
The production of a product that uses le	ad solder was no longer manufactured in 2012
Verify Facility Information	
Company Information	
Company Dataila	
Company Legal Name	Tyco Safety Products Canada Ltd.
Business Number	134730605
Mailing Address	
Delivery Mode:	
PO Box	
Rural Route Number	
Address Line 1	95 Bridgeland Avenue
City*	North York
Province/Territory**	Ontario
Postal Code:**	M6A1Y7
Country*	Canada
Facility Information	
Facility*	Tyco Safety Products - Bridgeland
NAICS Id*	334290
Physical Address	
Address Line 1	95 Bridgeland Avenue
City	North York
Province/Territory	Ontario

Government Gouvernement of Canada du Canada

Canad'ä

Single Window NPRI and Partners

Report Submission and Electronic Certification NPRI - Electronic Statement of Certification
Specify an Environment Canada region from which you would like to receive correspondence:
Downsview - ON
Specify the language of correspondence:
English
Comments (optional):
I hereby certify that I have exercised due diligence to ensure that the submitted information is true and complete. The amounts and values for the facility(ies) identified below are accurate, based on reasonable estimates using available data. The data for the facility(ies) that I represent are hereby submitted to the programs identified below using the Single Window Reporting Application.
I also acknowledge that the data will be made public.
Note: Only the person identified as the Certifying Official or the authorized delegate should submit the report(s) identified below.
Company Name:
Tyco Safety Products Canada Ltd.
Certifying Official (or authorized delegate):
Nick Rallis
Report Submitted by:
Nick Rallis
I, the Certifying Official or authorized delegate, agree with the statements above and acknowledge that by pressing the "Submit Report(s) button, I am electronically certifying and submitting the facility report(s) for the identified company to its affiliated programs.
ON MOE TRA - Electronic Certification Statement
Exit Record Certification Statement
As of 27/05/2013, I Nick Rallis, certify that I have read the records created for the purposes of section 11.2 of Ontario Regulation 455/09 (General) made under the Toxics Reductions Act, (2009) in respect of the use and creation of the toxic substances refered to below at Tyco Safety Products - Bridgeland and am familiar with their contents and to my knowledge they are factually accurate.
Company Name:

Tyco Safety Products Canada Ltd.

Highest Ranking Employee

Nick Rallis

Report Submitted by:

Nick Rallis

I, the highest ranking employee, agree with the certification statement(s) above and acknowledge that by checking the box I am electronically signing the statement(s). I also acknowledge that by pressing the 'Submit Report(s)' button I am submitting the facility record(s)/report(s) for the identified facility to the Director under the Toxics Reduction Act, 2009. I also acknowledge that the Toxics Reduction Act, 2009 and Ontario Regulation 455/09 provide the authority to the Director under the Act to make certain information as specified in subsection 27(5) of Ontario Regulation 455/09 available to the public.

3	upmittea	ĸe	р	1	С	}	П	
			•	•	•	••		

Period Submission Date

Facility Name

Province City

Programs

2012

27/05/2013

Tyco Safety Products -Bridgeland

Ontario

North York

NPRI,ON MOE TRA

Note: If there is a change in the contact information for the facility, a change in the owner or operator of the facility, if operations at the facility are terminated, or if information submitted for any previous year was mistaken or inaccurate, please update this information through SWIM or by contacting the National Pollutant Release Inventory directly.

Version: 2.5.1.1